
CZERWONA

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Imię i nazwisko Miejce PKT
Szary Michał 1 100 Szary Michał 1 100
Błaszczak Jakub 2 80 Błaszczak Jakub 2 80
Śliwińska Michalina 3 60 Żurek Patryk 3 60
Czajkowski Antoni 4 50 Śliwińska Michalina 4 50
Skrypichayko Natalia 5-7 30 Skrypichayko Natalia 5-6 30
Węgrzyn Iga 5-7 30 Śliwiński Mikołaj 5-6 30
Kawiński Julian 5-7 30 Czajkowski Antoni 7-8 20
Borzęcka Zofia 8-9 20 Stachowiak Stefan 7-8 20
Tomczykowski Kuba 8-9 20 Słabosz Lena 9-10 10
Baran Adam 10-12 10 Maćkowska Ewelina 9-10 10
Kosińska Weronika 10-12 10
Śliwiński Mikołaj 10-12 10
Słabosz Lena 13 10

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Błaszczak Jakub 1 100 Błaszczak Jakub 1 100
Łomicz Jakub 2 80 Szary Michał 2 80
Nowak Jakub 3 60 Skrypichayko Natalia 3 60
Skrypichayko Natalia 4 50 Łomicz Jakub 4 50
Śliwińska Michalina 5-7 30 Derda Jacek 5 30
Bilski Ignacy 5-7 30 Skruczaj Kacper 6 30
Śliwiński Mikołaj 5-7 30 Derda Zofia 7 30
Chmielewska Alicja 8-9 20 Śliwiński Mikołaj 8 30
Żółkiewicz Zosia 8-9 20 Mercurio Oskar 9 20
Barlik Zuzia 10-12 10 Stachowiak Stefan 10 20
Słabosz Lena 10-12 10 Słabosz Lena 11 20
Kosińska Weronika 10-12 10 Chwołka Nadia 12 20
Jaroń Wiktoria 13 10

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Błaszczak Jakub 1 100
Szary Michał 2 80
Żurek Patryk 3 60
Borzęcka Zofia 4 50
Słabosz Lena 5-6 30
Śliwiński Mikołaj 5-6 30
Kosińska Weronika 7-8 20
Grabska Hanna 7-8 20
Mercurio Oskar 9-11 10
Jaroń Wiktoia 9-11 10
Stachowiak Stefan 9-11 10

I Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 23.01.

II Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 06.02.

III Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 20.02

IV Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 06.03

V Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 20.03 VI Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 24.04



Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Błaszczak Jakub 460
Szary Michał 360
Skrypichayko Natalia 170
Śliwińska Michalina 140
Łomicz Jakub 130
Żurek Patryk 120
Śliwiński Mikołaj 100
Słabosz Lena 80
Czajkowski Antoni 70
Borzęcka Zofia 70
Nowak Jakub 60
Stachowiak Stefan 50
Kosińska Weronika 40
Węgrzyn Iga 30
Kawiński Julian 30
Derda Jacek 30
Skruczaj Kacper 30
Derda Zofia 30
Mercurio Oskar 30
Tomczykowski Kuba 20
Chmielewska Alicja 20
Żółkiewicz Zosia 20
Jaroń Wiktoria 20
Chwolka Nadia 20
Grabska Hanna 20
Maćkowska Ewelina 10
Baran Adam 10
Barlik Zuzia 10

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA



POMARAŃCZOWA

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Wrzosek Bruno 1 100 Mroczek Amelia 1 100
Szary Michał 2 80 Łukaszewicz Natasza 2 80
Szumowski Michał 3-4 50 Koper Aleksandra 3 60
Zięba Julian 3-4 50 Czajka Laura 4 50
Nowak Bartek 5-8 30 Pastuszka Lena 5-6 40
Łuszczyński Szymon 5-8 30 Szeliga Marta 5-6 40
Sołtan Franciszek 5-8 30 Bogusz Milena 7-9 30
Rowicki Karol 5-8 30 Skrypichayko Natalia 7-9 30
Gasek Karol 9-16 20 Nowak Zofia 7-9 30
Borzęcka Zofia 9-16 20 Fijałkowska Natalia 10 20
Metzger Natalia 9-16 20
Tomaszewski Filip 9-16 20
Maniewski Gustaw 9-16 20 Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Plenkiewicz Alicja 9-16 20 Mroczek Amelia 1 100
Woźniak Miłosz 9-16 20 Adamska Amelia 2 80
Strugacz Alicja 9-16 20 Śliwińska Michalina 3 60
Cieciera Jakub 17-24 10 Szeszkowska Antonina 4 50
Sowiński Marcel 17-24 10 Skrypichayko Natalia 5 30
Zygmunt Mateusz 17-24 10
Łomicz Jakub 17-24 10
Skrypichayko Natalia 17-24 10 Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Błaszczak Jakub 17-24 10 Mroczek Amelia 1 100
Bogusz Milena 17-24 10 Antoniewicz Wiktoria 2 80
Kolasa Wojtek 17-24 10 Opiela Katarzyna 3-4 50

Metzger Natalia 3-4 50
Szeszkowska Antonina 5-6 30

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Skrypichayko Natalia 5-6 30
Mroczek Amelia 1 100 Bogusz Milena 7 20
Borzęcka Zofia 2 80
Metzger Natalia 3 60
Szeszkowska Antonina 4 50
Skrypichayko Natalia 5-6 30
Bogusz Milena 5-6 30
Plenkiewicz Alicja 7-8 20
Opiela Katarzyna 7-8 20

I Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 24.01. II Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 07.02

III Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 21.02

IV Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 07.03

V Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 21.03



Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Mroczek Amelia 400
Metzger Natalia 130
Skrypichayko Natalia 130
Szeszkowska Antonina 130
Borzęcka Zofia 100
Bogusz Milena 90
Łukaszewicz Natasza 80
Adamska Amelia 80
Antoniewicz Wiktoria 80
Opiela Katarzyna 70
Koper Aleksandra 60
Śliwińska Michalina 60
Czajka Laura 50
Plenkiewicz Alicja 40
Pastuszka Lena 40
Szeliga Marta 40
Nowak Zofia 30
Strugacz Alicja 20
Fijałkowska Natalia 20

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA



POMARAŃCZOWA

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Wrzosek Bruno 1 100 Wrzosek Bruno 1 100
Szary Michał 2 80 Zięba Julian 2 80
Szumowski Michał 3-4 50 Gasek Karol 3 60
Zięba Julian 3-4 50 Szumowski Michał 4 50
Nowak Bartek 5-8 30 Cieciera Jakub 5-8 30
Łuszczyński Szymon 5-8 30 Jakóbczyk Tymo 5-8 30
Sołtan Franciszek 5-8 30 Kolasa Wojtek 5-8 30
Rowicki Karol 5-8 30 Kowacki Borys 5-8 30
Gasek Karol 9-16 20 Woźniak Miłosz 9-15 20
Borzęcka Zofia 9-16 20 Nowak Bartek 9-15 20
Metzger Natalia 9-16 20 Tomaszewski Filip 9-15 20
Tomaszewski Filip 9-16 20 Prochownik Jakub 9-15 20
Maniewski Gustaw 9-16 20 Łuszczyński Szymon 9-15 20
Plenkiewicz Alicja 9-16 20 Maniewski Gustaw 9-15 20
Woźniak Miłosz 9-16 20 Sowiński Marcel 9-15 20
Strugacz Alicja 9-16 20
Cieciera Jakub 17-24 10
Sowiński Marcel 17-24 10 Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Zygmunt Mateusz 17-24 10 Wrzosek Bruno 1 100
Łomicz Jakub 17-24 10 Zięba Julian 2 80
Skrypichayko Natalia 17-24 10 Sulejewski Rafał 3-4 50
Błaszczak Jakub 17-24 10 Cieciera Jakub 3-4 50
Bogusz Milena 17-24 10 Gasek Karol 5-6 30
Kolasa Wojtek 17-24 10 Szary Michał 5-6 30

Kolasa Wojtek 7-9 20
Tomaszewski Filip 7-9 20

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Szumowski Michał 7-9 20
Wrzosek Bruno 1 100 Rowicki Karol 10 10
Zięba Julian 2 80
Cieciera Jakub 3-4 50
Gasek Karol 3-4 50 Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Wcisło Nataniel 5-8 30 Wrzosek Bruno 1 100
Sulejewski Rafał 5-8 30 Sulejewski Rafał 2 80
Szary Michał 5-8 30 Łuszczyński Szymon 3-4 50
Lamecki Stanisław 5-8 30 Gasek Karol 3-4 50
Niewiadomski Staś 9-15 20 Szumowski Michał 5-8 30
Nowak Bartek 9-15 20 Wcisło Nataniel 5-8 30
Marcinków Adam 9-15 20 Szary Michał 5-8 30
Rowicki Karol 9-15 20 Nowak Bartek 5-8 30
Maniewski Gustaw 9-15 20 Laskus Filip 9-12 10
Kowacki Borys 9-15 20 Opiela Igor 9-12 10
Łuszczyński Szymon 9-15 20 Maniewski Gustaw 9-12 10
Szumowski Michał 16-18 10 Kolasa Wojtek 9-12 10
Prochownik Jakub 16-18 10
Chełkowski Franciszek 16-18 10

I Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 24.01. II Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 07.02

III Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 21.02

IV Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 07.03

V Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 21.03



Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Wrzosek Bruno 500
Zięba Julian 290
Gasek Karol 210
Szary Michał 170
Szumowski Michał 160
Sulejewski Rafał 160
Cieciera Jakub 140
Łuszczyński Szymon 120
Nowak Bartek 100
Maniewski Gustaw 70
Kolasa Wojtek 70
Tomaszewski Filip 60
Wcisło Nataniel 60
Kowacki Borys 50
Woźniak Miłosz 40
Sołtan Franciszek 30
Rowicki Karol 30
Jakóbczyk Tymo 30
Prochownik Jakub 30
Lamecki Stanisław 30
Rowicki Karol 30
Sowiński Marcel 20
Niewiadomski Staś 20
Marcinków Adam 20
Sowiński Marcel 10
Zygmunt Mateusz 10
Łomicz Jakub 10
Błaszczak Jakub 10
Chełkowski Franciszek 10
Laskus Filip 10
Opiela Igor 10

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA



ZIELONA

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Shybanova Mariia 1 100 Zielińska Antonina 1 100
Kołtun Liliana 2 80 Kołtun Liliana 2 80
Murawska Lena 3 60 Mroczek Amelia 3-4 50
Mroczek Amelia 4 50 Modrzejewska Tosia 3-4 50
Zielińska Antonina 5-8 30 Niszcz Paulina 5-8 30
Dębicka Julia 5-8 30 Adamska Amelia 5-8 30
Jędrych Julia 5-8 30 Zawadzka Zuzanna 5-8 30
Kwiatkowska Malena 5-8 30 Zaboklicka Gabriela 5-8 30
Cyronek Hanna 9-12 20 Czemerys Alicja 9-12 20
Czemerys Alicja 9-12 20 Borzęcka Zofia 9-12 20
Mazelon Paulina 9-12 20 Mizak Zuzanna 9-12 20
Mizak Zuzanna 9-12 20 Hellis Zuzanna 9-12 20

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Mroczek Amelia 1 100 Niszcz Paulina 1 100
Jędrych Julia 2 80 Zaboklicka Gabriela 2 80
Hellis Zuzanna 3 60 Mroczek Amelia 3-4 50

Mizak Zuzanna 3-4 50
Czemerys Alicja 5-6 30

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Barbeitos Iva 5-6 30
Mroczek Amelia 1 100 Borzęcka Zofia 7-8 20
Barbeitos Iva 2 80 Adamska Amelia 7-8 20
Mizak Zuzanna 3-4 50
Kwiatkowska Malena 3-4 50
Merebashvili Natalia 5-6 30
Antczak Sonia 5-6 30
Skrypichayko Natalia 7-10 20
Czemerys Alicja 7-10 20
Lisiniak Olha 7-10 20
Bogusz Milena 7-10 20

I Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 23-24.01.

II Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 06.02.

III Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 20-21.02

IV Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 06-07.03

V Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 20-21.03.



Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Mroczek Amelia 350
Kołtun Liliana 160
Mizak Zuzanna 140
Zielińska Antonina 130
Niszcz Paulina 130
Jędrych Julia 110
Zaboklicka Gabriela 110
Barbeitos Iva 110
Shybanova Mariia 100
Czemerys Alicja 90
Kwiatkowska Malena 80
Hellis Zuzanna 80
Murawska Lena 60
Modrzejewska Tosia 50
Adamska Amelia 50
Borzęcka Zofia 40
Dębicka Julia 30
Zawadzka Zuzanna 30
Merebashvili Natalia 30
Antczak Sonia 30
Cyronek Hanna 20
Mazelon Paulina 20
Skrypichayko Natalia 20
Lisiniak Olha 20
Bogusz Milena 20

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA



ZIELONA

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Jadczak Aleksander 1 100 Luzan Bohdan 1 100
Błaszczak Artur 2 80 Bartczak Antoni 2 80
Luzan Bohdan 3 60 Stachowiak Jan 3-4 50
Węgrzyn Oliwier 4 50 Cienciała Filip 3-4 50
Wrzosek Bruno 5-8 30 Kruk Wojciech 5-8 30
Sośnierz Jan 5-8 30 Górski Maksymilian 5-8 30
Marciniak Jakub 5-8 30 Błaszczak Artur 5-8 30
Wcisło Nataniel 5-8 30 Odzimek Antoni 5-8 30
Bartczak Antoni 9-12 20 Milanowski Maks 9-12 20
Chmielewski Franciszek 9-12 20 Cieciera Jakub 9-12 20
Odzimek Antoni 9-12 20 Kowzan Oliwier 9-12 20
Gwiaździński Ignacy 9-12 20 Niewiadomski Staś 9-12 20

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Błaszczak Artur 1 100 Luzan Bohdan 1 100
Cienciała Filip 2 80 Bartczak Antoni 2 80
Sośnierz Jan 3 60 Stachowiak Jan 3-4 50
Odzimek Antoni 4 50 Januchowski Julian 3-4 50

Kowzan Oliwier 5-8 30
Rowicki Karol 5-8 30

Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT Milanowski Maks 5-8 30
Luzan Bohdan 1 100 Niewiadomski Staś 5-8 30
Stachowiak Jan 2 80 Lemański Aleksander 9-10 20
Bartczak Antoni 3-4 50 Błaszczak Artur 9-10 20
Golonko Iwo 3-4 50
Wróbel Maciej 5-6 30
Rzepka Marcin 5-6 30
Cieciera Jakub 7-9 20
Wrzosek Bruno 7-9 20
Milanowski Maks 7-9 20
Sośnierz Jan 10 10

I Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 23-24.01.

II Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 06.02.

III Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 20-21.02

IV Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 06-07.03

V Kozerki Open Kids HEAD Cup 20-21.03.



Imię i nazwisko Miejsce PKT
Luzan Bohdan 360
Błaszczak Artur 230
Bartczak Antoni 230
Stachowiak Jan 180
Cienciała Filip 130
Jadczak Aleksander 100
Sośnierz Jan 100
Odzimek Antoni 100
Milanowski Maks 70
Węgrzyn Oliwier 50
Kowzan Oliwier 50
Niewiadomski Staś 50
Januchowski Julian 50
Golonko Iwo 50
Cieciera Jakub 40
Wrzosek Bruno 30
Marciniak Jakub 30
Wcisło Nataniel 30
Kruk Wojciech 30
Górski Maksymilian 30
Rowicki Karol 30
Wróbel Maciej 30
Rzepka Marcin 30
Chmielewski Franciszek 20
Gwiaździński Ignacy 20
Lemański Aleksander 20
Wrzosek Bruno 20

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA
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